
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 

 

TT2 
1 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TT6 
1 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

24X 
3X 

713 

26 
75X 

83 
111 

79X 
176X 

9 
76X 

27 

17X 

07X 
8X 
32 

98X 
3 

Name 

Brian Rosati 
Fred Harris 

Chris Tedder 

Mark McKay 
Duncan Conner 
Max Babinski 
Michael Samper 

George Stama 
Victor Leo 
Dan Telfer 
Josh Feingold 
John Van Buskirk 

Sanford & Son Racing 

JC Jardim 
Luis Lanz 
Randy Terry 
Mike Robbs 
Ryan Aboud 

Class 

TT1 
TT1 

TT2 

TT3 
TT3 
TT3 
TT3 

TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 

TT6 

TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:14.613 
2:14.845 

2:21.595 

2:24.578 
2:24.595 
2:29.346 
2:52.235 

2:24.816 
2:28.661 
2:30.073 
2:31.774 
2:31.864 

2:48.515 

2:17.859 
2:24.842 
2:32.553 
2:34.863 
2:42.745 

In Session 

Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 

Sunday TT Session 1 

Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 2 
Sunday TT Session 2 
Sunday TT Session 1 

Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 3 
Sunday TT Session 1 

Sunday TT Session 3 

Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 2 
Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 

Make 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Panoz GT-WC 
Nissan 350Z 
BMW M3 
Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 
Mazda Miata 
Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Pontiac TransAm 
Honda S2000 
BMW M3 

Color 

White 
Red 

Silver 

Orange 
White 
White/Red 
Red 

Black 
White 
Black 
White 
Black 

Red 

Black/Green 
White 
White 
Red/Black 
Silver 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Joe Lombardo 

Race Director Mark Russell 

Time Trial Director Mark McKay 
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Sebring 12 hours 3.800 miles 


